
PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE CENTRE BATCH No

BCA 159822985 VIVEK KURMI BCSL013 0111 1

BCA 194009787 CHANDAN SINGH BCSL013 0111 1

BCA 2000138734 BUDDHI TRILOK KUMAR BCSL013 0111 1

BCA 2000959370 SHAIKH AQUEEB AKHEEL BCSL013 0111 1

BCA 2003657564 VANAM SUSREESHA BCSL013 0111 1

BCA 2106581316 PARRI HARSHITA BCSL013 0111 1

BCA 2106675903 BYRI SANDHYA BCSL013 0111 1

BCA 2107842013 JASHOBANT THAKUR BCSL013 0111 1

BCA 2200007520 DAVID JONATHAN VEERADASU BCSL013 0111 1

BCA 2201070174 SHAIKH OSAMA ZAHED BCSL013 0111 1

BCA 2250051324 Y SRUTHI KONDAPALLI BCSL013 0111 1

BCA 2250413547 A SRIKANTH BCSL013 0111 1

BCA 2250737649 KAMANI BOINA GOUTAM PRASAD BCSL013 0111 1

BCA 2250743024 PANKAJ KUMAR BCSL013 0111 1

BCA 2251189508 ASHISH KUMAR BCSL013 0111 1

BCA 2251779470 KAFIYA UROOJ BCSL013 0111 1

BCA 2300019192 NARESH CHINTA BCSL013 0111 1

BCA 2300098144 G V L VAISHNAVI BCSL013 0111 1

BCA 2300242020 CHENNURU MANOJ KUMAR BCSL013 0111 1

BCA 2300643465 KODAKANDLA PRAVALIKA BCSL013 0111 1

BCA 2300643510 LAXMI BARIK BCSL013 0111 2

BCA 2300862988 GOGULOTH AJAY KUMAR BCSL013 0111 2

BCA 2301081948 ARUN JOSEPH VARGHESE BCSL013 0111 2

BCA 2301082040 SURENDRA RANA BCSL013 0111 2

BCA 2301111554 JANNU PARIMAL RAJU BCSL013 0111 2

BCA 2301111683 MARAPANGA ASHTOSH MAHITI BCSL013 0111 2

BCA 2301410597 NAMEERA SAMREEN BCSL013 0111 2

BCA 2301410719 DANGETI SRIKANTA BCSL013 0111 2

BCA 2301510528 KALLEM ANURAAG BCSL013 0111 2

BCA 180014584 B V N CHANDRA SEKHAR BCSL021 0111 1

BCA 191255121 B AKASH BCSL021 0111 1

BCA 194009787 CHANDAN SINGH BCSL021 0111 1

BCA 2000138734 BUDDHI TRILOK KUMAR BCSL021 0111 1

BCA 2003657564 VANAM SUSREESHA BCSL021 0111 1

BCA 2100399916 INDRAJIT GANGULY BCSL021 0111 1

BCA 2100772830 F MOHAMMED TAUFEEQ IMAD BCSL021 0111 1

BCA 2105023691 BADINENI VENKATA MAHA LAKSHMI BCSL021 0111 1

BCA 2105340206 KATTERA LAXMIDEVI BCSL021 0111 1

BCA 2106581316 PARRI HARSHITA BCSL021 0111 1

BCA 2107842013 JASHOBANT THAKUR BCSL021 0111 1

BCA 2200432854 MOHAMMAD ASHFAQE BCSL021 0111 1

BCA 2250085561 PEDADA ASHOK KUMAR BCSL021 0111 1

BCA 2250199688 SURESH K BCSL021 0111 1

BCA 2250265835 POOJA KHAMARI BCSL021 0111 1

BCA 2250266045 KONDETI VENKATA SAI BCSL021 0111 1

BCA 2250270493 MUHAMMAD SHAHIL K K BCSL021 0111 1

BCA 2250413547 A SRIKANTH BCSL021 0111 1

BCA 2250413779 SANGAM MANEESHA BCSL021 0111 1

BCA 2250413906 MADIHA MANSOOR KHAN BCSL021 0111 1
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BCA 2250658452 RAJANALA SOWMYA BCSL021 0111 2

BCA 2250658529 ABHISHEK KUMAR YADAV BCSL021 0111 2

BCA 2250718762 V SUDHA BCSL021 0111 2

BCA 2250737649 KAMANI BOINA GOUTAM PRASAD BCSL021 0111 2

BCA 2250739744 ARIHANI KUMAR SINGH BCSL021 0111 2

BCA 2250740560 JAKEER HUSSAIN BCSL021 0111 2

BCA 2250743024 PANKAJ KUMAR BCSL021 0111 2

BCA 2250743575 S RAMARAJU DANTULURI BCSL021 0111 2

BCA 2250984084 PALADUGULA KISHAN BCSL021 0111 2

BCA 2251189508 ASHISH KUMAR BCSL021 0111 2

BCA 2252054852 S KRISHNA KANTH BCSL021 0111 2

BCA 2252055606 AYESHA FIRDOUS BCSL021 0111 2

BCA 2252948342 PIYUSH GAUR BCSL021 0111 2

BCA 168713493 BATHULA VAMSI KRISHNA BCSL022 0111 1

BCA 180014584 B V N CHANDRA SEKHAR BCSL022 0111 1

BCA 190011238 RUSHABH MOHTA BCSL022 0111 1

BCA 191255121 B AKASH BCSL022 0111 1

BCA 194009787 CHANDAN SINGH BCSL022 0111 1

BCA 2000138734 BUDDHI TRILOK KUMAR BCSL022 0111 1

BCA 2003657564 VANAM SUSREESHA BCSL022 0111 1

BCA 2100772830 F MOHAMMED TAUFEEQ IMAD BCSL022 0111 1

BCA 2105023691 BADINENI VENKATA MAHA LAKSHMI BCSL022 0111 1

BCA 2107842013 JASHOBANT THAKUR BCSL022 0111 1

BCA 2250085561 PEDADA ASHOK KUMAR BCSL022 0111 1

BCA 2250199688 SURESH K BCSL022 0111 1

BCA 2250265835 POOJA KHAMARI BCSL022 0111 1

BCA 2250266045 KONDETI VENKATA SAI BCSL022 0111 1

BCA 2250270493 MUHAMMAD SHAHIL K K BCSL022 0111 1

BCA 2250413547 A SRIKANTH BCSL022 0111 1

BCA 2250413779 SANGAM MANEESHA BCSL022 0111 1

BCA 2250413906 MADIHA MANSOOR KHAN BCSL022 0111 1

BCA 2250658452 RAJANALA SOWMYA BCSL022 0111 1

BCA 2250658529 ABHISHEK KUMAR YADAV BCSL022 0111 1

BCA 2250718762 V SUDHA BCSL022 0111 2

BCA 2250737649 KAMANI BOINA GOUTAM PRASAD BCSL022 0111 2

BCA 2250739744 ARIHANI KUMAR SINGH BCSL022 0111 2

BCA 2250740560 JAKEER HUSSAIN BCSL022 0111 2

BCA 2250743024 PANKAJ KUMAR BCSL022 0111 2

BCA 2250743575 S RAMARAJU DANTULURI BCSL022 0111 2

BCA 2250984084 PALADUGULA KISHAN BCSL022 0111 2

BCA 2251189508 ASHISH KUMAR BCSL022 0111 2

BCA 2252054852 S KRISHNA KANTH BCSL022 0111 2

BCA 2252055606 AYESHA FIRDOUS BCSL022 0111 2

BCA 2252948342 PIYUSH GAUR BCSL022 0111 2

BCA 159822985 VIVEK KURMI BCSL032 0111 1

BCA 170614305 MOHD WAJHIUDDIN BCSL032 0111 1

BCA 185956545 KOUSHAL KUMAR BCSL032 0111 1

BCA 191255121 B AKASH BCSL032 0111 1

BCA 194009787 CHANDAN SINGH BCSL032 0111 1

BCA 2000597538 MANIKANDAPRABHU S P BCSL032 0111 1
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BCA 2004093242 PITTALA AKHIL KUMAR SRIVASTAVA BCSL032 0111 1

BCA 2100773667 GANE SURYA BCSL032 0111 1

BCA 2105150844 SUJOY CHAKRAVARTI BCSL032 0111 1

BCA 2105215014 VADDEM NAVYA BCSL032 0111 1

BCA 2105340206 KATTERA LAXMIDEVI BCSL032 0111 1

BCA 2200007080 ASHUTOSH DUBEY BCSL032 0111 1

BCA 2200007449 VAMSHEEKIRAN D BCSL032 0111 1

BCA 2200007500 MOHAMMAD AZIZ BCSL032 0111 1

BCA 2200242474 PATIL SURYANARAYANA REDDY BCSL032 0111 1

BCA 2200242685 SUBHASHISH GHOSH BCSL032 0111 1

BCA 2200432181 JALIGAMA SAI CHARAN TEJA G BCSL032 0111 1

BCA 2201070127 VEENA BCSL032 0111 1

BCA 2201070723 SANDEEP PRASAD BCSL032 0111 1

BCA 2201378296 PALAKURLA SHIVA KUMAR BCSL032 0111 1

BCA 159822985 VIVEK KURMI BCSL033 0111 1

BCA 185956545 KOUSHAL KUMAR BCSL033 0111 1

BCA 191255121 B AKASH BCSL033 0111 1

BCA 194009787 CHANDAN SINGH BCSL033 0111 1

BCA 2000597538 MANIKANDAPRABHU S P BCSL033 0111 1

BCA 2004093242 PITTALA AKHIL KUMAR SRIVASTAVA BCSL033 0111 1

BCA 2100773667 GANE SURYA BCSL033 0111 1

BCA 2105150844 SUJOY CHAKRAVARTI BCSL033 0111 1

BCA 2105215014 VADDEM NAVYA BCSL033 0111 1

BCA 2105340206 KATTERA LAXMIDEVI BCSL033 0111 1

BCA 2200007080 ASHUTOSH DUBEY BCSL033 0111 1

BCA 2200007449 VAMSHEEKIRAN D BCSL033 0111 1

BCA 2200007500 MOHAMMAD AZIZ BCSL033 0111 1

BCA 2200242474 PATIL SURYANARAYANA REDDY BCSL033 0111 1

BCA 2200242685 SUBHASHISH GHOSH BCSL033 0111 1

BCA 2200432181 JALIGAMA SAI CHARAN TEJA G BCSL033 0111 1

BCA 2201070127 VEENA BCSL033 0111 1

BCA 2201070723 SANDEEP PRASAD BCSL033 0111 1

BCA 2201378296 PALAKURLA SHIVA KUMAR BCSL033 0111 1

BCA 180014584 B V N CHANDRA SEKHAR BCSL034 0111 1

BCA 185956545 KOUSHAL KUMAR BCSL034 0111 1

BCA 191255121 B AKASH BCSL034 0111 1

BCA 194009787 CHANDAN SINGH BCSL034 0111 1

BCA 2000597538 MANIKANDAPRABHU S P BCSL034 0111 1

BCA 2004093242 PITTALA AKHIL KUMAR SRIVASTAVA BCSL034 0111 1

BCA 2100773667 GANE SURYA BCSL034 0111 1

BCA 2105150844 SUJOY CHAKRAVARTI BCSL034 0111 1

BCA 2105215014 VADDEM NAVYA BCSL034 0111 1

BCA 2105340206 KATTERA LAXMIDEVI BCSL034 0111 1

BCA 2200007080 ASHUTOSH DUBEY BCSL034 0111 1

BCA 2200007449 VAMSHEEKIRAN D BCSL034 0111 1

BCA 2200007500 MOHAMMAD AZIZ BCSL034 0111 1

BCA 2200242474 PATIL SURYANARAYANA REDDY BCSL034 0111 1

BCA 2200242685 SUBHASHISH GHOSH BCSL034 0111 1

BCA 2200432181 JALIGAMA SAI CHARAN TEJA G BCSL034 0111 1

BCA 2201070127 VEENA BCSL034 0111 1
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BCA 2201070723 SANDEEP PRASAD BCSL034 0111 1

BCA 2201378296 PALAKURLA SHIVA KUMAR BCSL034 0111 1

BCA 159822985 VIVEK KURMI BCSL043 0111 1

BCA 190011238 RUSHABH MOHTA BCSL043 0111 1

BCA 191255121 B AKASH BCSL043 0111 1

BCA 194006086 SHAMSH PARVEZ BCSL043 0111 1

BCA 2000597374 CHINTHAPANTI SAI YASHWANTH BCSL043 0111 1

BCA 2004093242 PITTALA AKHIL KUMAR SRIVASTAVA BCSL043 0111 1

BCA 2100013900 G VAMSI BCSL043 0111 1

BCA 2101284104 NAMAN GAUR BCSL043 0111 1

BCA 2105106034 BALI RAJU BCSL043 0111 1

BCA 2105340206 KATTERA LAXMIDEVI BCSL043 0111 1

BCA 2105585873 K MANASA BCSL043 0111 1

BCA 2105586020 AVINASH TIWARI BCSL043 0111 1

BCA 2105586144 KURRA SAIVAMSHI BCSL043 0111 1

BCA 2105586397 KARTIK NARAYANAN BCSL043 0111 1

BCA 2105691237 SHIBU B VARGHESE BCSL043 0111 1

BCA 2106173926 SHAIK RAYHAAN BCSL043 0111 1

BCA 2106288479 AYUSH SHRIVASTAVA BCSL043 0111 1

BCA 2106288545 EDARA SAI KRISHNA BCSL043 0111 1

BCA 2106581316 PARRI HARSHITA BCSL043 0111 1

BCA 2106856687 INDIRA BCSL043 0111 1

BCA 2107648116 GUGULOTH RAGHU BCSL043 0111 1

BCA 186292213 PUJA BHATTACHARYYA BCSL044 0111 1

BCA 191255121 B AKASH BCSL044 0111 1

BCA 194006086 SHAMSH PARVEZ BCSL044 0111 1

BCA 2004093242 PITTALA AKHIL KUMAR SRIVASTAVA BCSL044 0111 1

BCA 2100013900 G VAMSI BCSL044 0111 1

BCA 2101284104 NAMAN GAUR BCSL044 0111 1

BCA 2105106034 BALI RAJU BCSL044 0111 1

BCA 2105340206 KATTERA LAXMIDEVI BCSL044 0111 1

BCA 2105585873 K MANASA BCSL044 0111 1

BCA 2105586020 AVINASH TIWARI BCSL044 0111 1

BCA 2105586144 KURRA SAIVAMSHI BCSL044 0111 1

BCA 2105586397 KARTIK NARAYANAN BCSL044 0111 1

BCA 2105691237 SHIBU B VARGHESE BCSL044 0111 1

BCA 2106173926 SHAIK RAYHAAN BCSL044 0111 1

BCA 2106288479 AYUSH SHRIVASTAVA BCSL044 0111 1

BCA 2106288545 EDARA SAI KRISHNA BCSL044 0111 1

BCA 2106581316 PARRI HARSHITA BCSL044 0111 1

BCA 2106856687 INDIRA BCSL044 0111 1

BCA 2107648116 GUGULOTH RAGHU BCSL044 0111 1

BCA 159822985 VIVEK KURMI BCSL045 0111 1

BCA 186292213 PUJA BHATTACHARYYA BCSL045 0111 1

BCA 191255121 B AKASH BCSL045 0111 1

BCA 194006086 SHAMSH PARVEZ BCSL045 0111 1

BCA 2004093242 PITTALA AKHIL KUMAR SRIVASTAVA BCSL045 0111 1

BCA 2100013900 G VAMSI BCSL045 0111 1

BCA 2101284104 NAMAN GAUR BCSL045 0111 1

BCA 2105106034 BALI RAJU BCSL045 0111 1
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BCA 2105340206 KATTERA LAXMIDEVI BCSL045 0111 1

BCA 2105585873 K MANASA BCSL045 0111 1

BCA 2105586020 AVINASH TIWARI BCSL045 0111 1

BCA 2105586144 KURRA SAIVAMSHI BCSL045 0111 1

BCA 2105586397 KARTIK NARAYANAN BCSL045 0111 1

BCA 2105691237 SHIBU B VARGHESE BCSL045 0111 1

BCA 2106173926 SHAIK RAYHAAN BCSL045 0111 1

BCA 2106288479 AYUSH SHRIVASTAVA BCSL045 0111 1

BCA 2106288545 EDARA SAI KRISHNA BCSL045 0111 1

BCA 2106581316 PARRI HARSHITA BCSL045 0111 1

BCA 2106856687 INDIRA BCSL045 0111 1

BCA 2107648116 GUGULOTH RAGHU BCSL045 0111 1

BCA 168713493 BATHULA VAMSI KRISHNA BCSL056 0111 1

BCA 190011238 RUSHABH MOHTA BCSL056 0111 1

BCA 191255121 B AKASH BCSL056 0111 1

BCA 194006086 SHAMSH PARVEZ BCSL056 0111 1

BCA 194006617 SYED IMTHIYAZ AHAMMED BCSL056 0111 1

BCA 194689486 CHALLA SRI CHANDANA BCSL056 0111 1

BCA 2003657190 KOLANATI YAMINI DEVI BCSL056 0111 1

BCA 2004306137 VIKAS THALWAL BCSL056 0111 1

BCA 2100109025 PUTREVU SAI SKANDHA BCSL056 0111 1

BCA 2100399916 INDRAJIT GANGULY BCSL056 0111 1

BCA 2100774046 SHAILENDRA KUMAR BCSL056 0111 1

BCA 2100774719 KARISHMA KHATRI BCSL056 0111 1

BCA 190011238 RUSHABH MOHTA BCSL057 0111 1

BCA 191255121 B AKASH BCSL057 0111 1

BCA 194006086 SHAMSH PARVEZ BCSL057 0111 1

BCA 194006617 SYED IMTHIYAZ AHAMMED BCSL057 0111 1

BCA 194689486 CHALLA SRI CHANDANA BCSL057 0111 1

BCA 2003657190 KOLANATI YAMINI DEVI BCSL057 0111 1

BCA 2004306137 VIKAS THALWAL BCSL057 0111 1

BCA 2100109025 PUTREVU SAI SKANDHA BCSL057 0111 1

BCA 2100399916 INDRAJIT GANGULY BCSL057 0111 1

BCA 2100774046 SHAILENDRA KUMAR BCSL057 0111 1

BCA 2100774719 KARISHMA KHATRI BCSL057 0111 1

BCA 186292213 PUJA BHATTACHARYYA BCSL058 0111 1

BCA 190011238 RUSHABH MOHTA BCSL058 0111 1

BCA 191255121 B AKASH BCSL058 0111 1

BCA 194006086 SHAMSH PARVEZ BCSL058 0111 1

BCA 194006617 SYED IMTHIYAZ AHAMMED BCSL058 0111 1

BCA 194013540 HIMA SAGAR VEMULA BCSL058 0111 1

BCA 194689486 CHALLA SRI CHANDANA BCSL058 0111 1

BCA 2003657190 KOLANATI YAMINI DEVI BCSL058 0111 1

BCA 2004306137 VIKAS THALWAL BCSL058 0111 1

BCA 2100109025 PUTREVU SAI SKANDHA BCSL058 0111 1

BCA 2100399916 INDRAJIT GANGULY BCSL058 0111 1

BCA 2100774046 SHAILENDRA KUMAR BCSL058 0111 1

BCA 2100774719 KARISHMA KHATRI BCSL058 0111 1

BCA 168713493 BATHULA VAMSI KRISHNA BCSL063 0111 1

BCA 186292213 PUJA BHATTACHARYYA BCSL063 0111 1
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BCA 191255121 B AKASH BCSL063 0111 1

BCA 194005615 CHITRADA PADMA PRIYA BCSL063 0111 1

BCA 194006086 SHAMSH PARVEZ BCSL063 0111 1

BCA 194013540 HIMA SAGAR VEMULA BCSL063 0111 1

BCA 194689486 CHALLA SRI CHANDANA BCSL063 0111 1

BCA 2000088612 PAKALA SAI KIRAN BCSL063 0111 1

BCA 2000597374 CHINTHAPANTI SAI YASHWANTH BCSL063 0111 1

BCA 2002428645 BALAGA SAI KIRAN BCSL063 0111 1

BCA 2002452092 ABHISHEK TIWARI BCSL063 0111 1

BCA 2003657190 KOLANATI YAMINI DEVI BCSL063 0111 1

BCA 2003741084 KALYANI BCSL063 0111 1

BCA 180014584 B V N CHANDRA SEKHAR MCSL016 0111 1

BCA 186292213 PUJA BHATTACHARYYA MCSL016 0111 1

BCA 191255121 B AKASH MCSL016 0111 1

BCA 194006086 SHAMSH PARVEZ MCSL016 0111 1

BCA 2002452092 ABHISHEK TIWARI MCSL016 0111 1

BCA 2004093242 PITTALA AKHIL KUMAR SRIVASTAVA MCSL016 0111 1

BCA 2004306137 VIKAS THALWAL MCSL016 0111 1

BCA 2100013900 G VAMSI MCSL016 0111 1

BCA 2100772830 F MOHAMMED TAUFEEQ IMAD MCSL016 0111 1

BCA 2101284104 NAMAN GAUR MCSL016 0111 1

BCA 2105106034 BALI RAJU MCSL016 0111 1

BCA 2105340206 KATTERA LAXMIDEVI MCSL016 0111 1

BCA 2105585873 K MANASA MCSL016 0111 1

BCA 2105586020 AVINASH TIWARI MCSL016 0111 1

BCA 2105586144 KURRA SAIVAMSHI MCSL016 0111 1

BCA 2105586397 KARTIK NARAYANAN MCSL016 0111 1

BCA 2105691237 SHIBU B VARGHESE MCSL016 0111 1

BCA 2106173926 SHAIK RAYHAAN MCSL016 0111 1

BCA 2106288479 AYUSH SHRIVASTAVA MCSL016 0111 1

BCA 2106288545 EDARA SAI KRISHNA MCSL016 0111 1

BCA 2106581316 PARRI HARSHITA MCSL016 0111 2

BCA 2106856687 INDIRA MCSL016 0111 2

BCA 2107648116 GUGULOTH RAGHU MCSL016 0111 2

CIT 2200673430 K ANSHUMAN UDDHAV CITL001 0111 1

CIT 2250107700 PALLETI AKASH CITL001 0111 1

CIT 2251660109 YAMMAJI TEJASWINI CITL001 0111 1

CIT 2251660140 RUDRANGI SRAVANTHI CITL001 0111 1

CIT 2251660428 SAI SHETTY RAJSHEKAR CITL001 0111 1

CIT 2300318505 PANGA BAYESH YADHAV CITL001 0111 1

CIT 2300672000 JAGGASA TUSHAR KUMAR CITL001 0111 1

CIT 2301014765 HEENA BHANDARI CITL001 0111 1

CIT 2301412265 LAXMI RAMANA KUMAR A CITL001 0111 1

MCA 185315927 DIVYA DEEPIKA A MCSL016 0111 2

MCA 2001461470 JYOTIRMAI BABU  KANDHI MCSL016 0111 2

MCA 185315927 DIVYA DEEPIKA A MCSL017 0111 1

MCA 2001461470 JYOTIRMAI BABU  KANDHI MCSL017 0111 1

MCA 2002387398 MAHATHI MCSL017 0111 1

MCA 185315070 VIJAYA PRABHAKAR REDDY TELLURI MCSL025 0111 1

MCA 185315927 DIVYA DEEPIKA A MCSL025 0111 1
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MCA 2001461470 JYOTIRMAI BABU  KANDHI MCSL025 0111 1

MCA 180558772 SALINI P MCSL036 0111 1

MCA 185315070 VIJAYA PRABHAKAR REDDY TELLURI MCSL036 0111 1

MCA 190008175 PEDDAKOTLA AKHILA MCSL036 0111 1

MCA 194001711 TASLIMA KHANAM MCSL036 0111 1

MCA 2000003127 INJETI DURGA DEEPTHI MCSL036 0111 1

MCA 2002387398 MAHATHI MCSL036 0111 1

MCA 185315927 DIVYA DEEPIKA A MCSL045 0111 1

MCA 2002387398 MAHATHI MCSL045 0111 1

MCA 180558772 SALINI P MCSL054 0111 1

MCA 185315927 DIVYA DEEPIKA A MCSL054 0111 1

MCA 194001711 TASLIMA KHANAM MCSL054 0111 1

MCA 194004921 AVULA SRAVANI MCSL054 0111 1

MCA 2000597625 B NAGAPOORNIMA MCSL054 0111 1

MCA 180000816 OM PRAKASH BAR MCSP060 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2100777580 SHAIK JUNED ALI MCSL216 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2101060830 SWETA KAMAL MCSL216 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2105694961 SITABJA BANERJEE MCSL216 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2107897438 TATAVARTHY VISHNU PRIYA MCSL216 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2250145819 K LACHHAMAN SWAMI MCSL216 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2250671705 AMARTHALURI SAI KUMAR MCSL216 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2253238221 REPALLE YEDUKONDALU MCSL216 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2253350930 PRANAV RAJESHWARKAR MCSL216 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2300050264 VUPPALI SATHWIKA MCSL216 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2300210932 KAVALA VASANTH KUMAR MCSL216 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2300265811 VIJAYA SEKHARA BABU MERIGA MCSL216 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2300357862 SREE VIDYA CHUNDURU MCSL216 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2300358257 J RAKESH MCSL216 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2300376040 CHADALADA BHANU PRAKASH MCSL216 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2300932180 KANCHERLA RAJESH MCSL216 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2300932534 KOYUR PRIYANKA MCSL216 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2300932600 SWATHI MISHRA MCSL216 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2300932679 ANKIT SINGH MCSL216 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2300932766 MANEESHA SHARMA MCSL216 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2300932787 ANKUR MCSL216 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2301026339 RAGULA JAGADEESH MCSL216 0111 2

MCA_NEW 2301028753 APARNA VERMA MCSL216 0111 2

MCA_NEW 2301028898 KEVIN SAM THOMAS MCSL216 0111 2

MCA_NEW 2301029003 SACHIN BALASAHEB MUNDE MCSL216 0111 2

MCA_NEW 2301034904 MASULA SAI KIRAN MCSL216 0111 2

MCA_NEW 2301087210 KARANAM SANDEEP KUMAR MCSL216 0111 2

MCA_NEW 2301151773 POOJITHA GURRAM MCSL216 0111 2

MCA_NEW 2301171300 SANDA SRIJA MCSL216 0111 2

MCA_NEW 2301177382 TOUFEEQ SD MCSL216 0111 2

MCA_NEW 2301415264 G ANUSHA MCSL216 0111 2

MCA_NEW 2100777580 SHAIK JUNED ALI MCSL217 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2101060830 SWETA KAMAL MCSL217 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2105694961 SITABJA BANERJEE MCSL217 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2107897438 TATAVARTHY VISHNU PRIYA MCSL217 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2201061676 YASHASWINI BUDDA MCSL217 0111 1
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Regional Centre : Hyderabad

List of Eligible Practical Examinees of BCA/CIT/MCA/MCA_New/PGDCA/PGDCA_New for TEE-June, 2023

Address of Examination Centre :  IGNOU Study Centre - 0111, Aurora Degree College, Street No.12, Chikkadpally, Hyderabad 

MCA_NEW 2250145819 K LACHHAMAN SWAMI MCSL217 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2253238221 REPALLE YEDUKONDALU MCSL217 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2253350930 PRANAV RAJESHWARKAR MCSL217 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2300050264 VUPPALI SATHWIKA MCSL217 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2300210932 KAVALA VASANTH KUMAR MCSL217 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2300265811 VIJAYA SEKHARA BABU MERIGA MCSL217 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2300357862 SREE VIDYA CHUNDURU MCSL217 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2300358257 J RAKESH MCSL217 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2300376040 CHADALADA BHANU PRAKASH MCSL217 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2300932180 KANCHERLA RAJESH MCSL217 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2300932534 KOYUR PRIYANKA MCSL217 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2300932600 SWATHI MISHRA MCSL217 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2300932679 ANKIT SINGH MCSL217 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2300932766 MANEESHA SHARMA MCSL217 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2300932787 ANKUR MCSL217 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2301026339 RAGULA JAGADEESH MCSL217 0111 2

MCA_NEW 2301028753 APARNA VERMA MCSL217 0111 2

MCA_NEW 2301028898 KEVIN SAM THOMAS MCSL217 0111 2

MCA_NEW 2301029003 SACHIN BALASAHEB MUNDE MCSL217 0111 2

MCA_NEW 2301034904 MASULA SAI KIRAN MCSL217 0111 2

MCA_NEW 2301087210 KARANAM SANDEEP KUMAR MCSL217 0111 2

MCA_NEW 2301151773 POOJITHA GURRAM MCSL217 0111 2

MCA_NEW 2301171300 SANDA SRIJA MCSL217 0111 2

MCA_NEW 2301177382 TOUFEEQ SD MCSL217 0111 2

MCA_NEW 2301415264 G ANUSHA MCSL217 0111 2

MCA_NEW 2105694961 SITABJA BANERJEE MCSL222 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2200773660 GOVINDARAJULU SONIA MCSL222 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2201061676 YASHASWINI BUDDA MCSL222 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2250168809 C HARSHAVARDHAN REDDY MCSL222 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2250409001 ANURAG KUMAR MCSL222 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2250409130 YENUGA KAMESWARI PADMAVATHI MCSL222 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2250409531 PREETHI T MCSL222 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2250546154 MUSUNURU RAMYA MCSL222 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2250670606 CHILLA VASAVI MCSL222 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2250670777 BHAVITHA GANTASALA MCSL222 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2250671222 DEVARAPU SRI SOWMYA SATYA MCSL222 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2250671705 AMARTHALURI SAI KUMAR MCSL222 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2250738711 OGIRALA JYOTHI KEZIA MCSL222 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2251826078 PEDDAREDDIVARI MANVITHA MCSL222 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2251826930 JAYALATHA SUTRAYE MCSL222 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2251827942 ADIREDDI RAMAKIRAN MCSL222 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2251828342 ANIL CHANDRA SEKHAR CHOPPALLI MCSL222 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2251828888 KOLA SRI RAMYA MCSL222 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2252003027 KONDERPU MANOJ KUMAR MCSL222 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2252008369 RACHAKONDA SWAMY MCSL222 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2252011721 KALIBOYINA VENKATA KALYAN MCSL222 0111 2

MCA_NEW 2252015579 BANAGANAPALLE SURESH MCSL222 0111 2

MCA_NEW 2252022520 KARREDLA HANILA SAI SATHYA MCSL222 0111 2

MCA_NEW 2252154825 CHALLA JAYARAMULU MCSL222 0111 2

MCA_NEW 2252155061 AMIT PETWAL MCSL222 0111 2
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MCA_NEW 2252373525 MATETI KIRAN MADHAV MCSL222 0111 2

MCA_NEW 2252702195 NAMRATHA P MCSL222 0111 2

MCA_NEW 2252883597 BONDILI NAGA SAI PREETHAM MCSL222 0111 2

MCA_NEW 2253172696 BADINENI BALAJI MCSL222 0111 2

MCA_NEW 2253174533 BAIKARI PRAVALIKA MCSL222 0111 2

MCA_NEW 2253199742 PRANAY REDDY BOODIDA MCSL222 0111 2

MCA_NEW 2253200268 JINI ANNA VARGHESE MCSL222 0111 2

MCA_NEW 2253201752 SUJATHA TEKI MCSL222 0111 2

MCA_NEW 2253204108 DIRISHALA HEMALATHA MCSL222 0111 2

MCA_NEW 2253228563 KONAKALLA UMA BALAJI MCSL222 0111 2

MCA_NEW 2253238155 SUSHMITHA REDDY GURRALA MCSL222 0111 2

MCA_NEW 2253238221 REPALLE YEDUKONDALU MCSL222 0111 2

MCA_NEW 2253238284 JAKKULA PRASANNA MCSL222 0111 2

MCA_NEW 2253322857 NISHATH FATHIMA MCSL222 0111 2

MCA_NEW 2253350930 PRANAV RAJESHWARKAR MCSL222 0111 2

MCA_NEW 2105694961 SITABJA BANERJEE MCSL223 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2200773660 GOVINDARAJULU SONIA MCSL223 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2201061676 YASHASWINI BUDDA MCSL223 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2250168809 C HARSHAVARDHAN REDDY MCSL223 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2250409001 ANURAG KUMAR MCSL223 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2250409130 YENUGA KAMESWARI PADMAVATHI MCSL223 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2250409531 PREETHI T MCSL223 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2250546154 MUSUNURU RAMYA MCSL223 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2250670606 CHILLA VASAVI MCSL223 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2250670777 BHAVITHA GANTASALA MCSL223 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2250671222 DEVARAPU SRI SOWMYA SATYA MCSL223 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2250671705 AMARTHALURI SAI KUMAR MCSL223 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2250738711 OGIRALA JYOTHI KEZIA MCSL223 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2251826078 PEDDAREDDIVARI MANVITHA MCSL223 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2251826930 JAYALATHA SUTRAYE MCSL223 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2251827942 ADIREDDI RAMAKIRAN MCSL223 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2251828888 KOLA SRI RAMYA MCSL223 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2252003027 KONDERPU MANOJ KUMAR MCSL223 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2252008369 RACHAKONDA SWAMY MCSL223 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2252011721 KALIBOYINA VENKATA KALYAN MCSL223 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2252015579 BANAGANAPALLE SURESH MCSL223 0111 2

MCA_NEW 2252022520 KARREDLA HANILA SAI SATHYA MCSL223 0111 2

MCA_NEW 2252154825 CHALLA JAYARAMULU MCSL223 0111 2

MCA_NEW 2252155061 AMIT PETWAL MCSL223 0111 2

MCA_NEW 2252373525 MATETI KIRAN MADHAV MCSL223 0111 2

MCA_NEW 2252702195 NAMRATHA P MCSL223 0111 2

MCA_NEW 2252883597 BONDILI NAGA SAI PREETHAM MCSL223 0111 2

MCA_NEW 2253172696 BADINENI BALAJI MCSL223 0111 2

MCA_NEW 2253174533 BAIKARI PRAVALIKA MCSL223 0111 2

MCA_NEW 2253199742 PRANAY REDDY BOODIDA MCSL223 0111 2

MCA_NEW 2253200268 JINI ANNA VARGHESE MCSL223 0111 2

MCA_NEW 2253201752 SUJATHA TEKI MCSL223 0111 2

MCA_NEW 2253204108 DIRISHALA HEMALATHA MCSL223 0111 2

MCA_NEW 2253228563 KONAKALLA UMA BALAJI MCSL223 0111 2

MCA_NEW 2253238155 SUSHMITHA REDDY GURRALA MCSL223 0111 2
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Address of Examination Centre :  IGNOU Study Centre - 0111, Aurora Degree College, Street No.12, Chikkadpally, Hyderabad 

MCA_NEW 2253238221 REPALLE YEDUKONDALU MCSL223 0111 2

MCA_NEW 2253238284 JAKKULA PRASANNA MCSL223 0111 2

MCA_NEW 2253322857 NISHATH FATHIMA MCSL223 0111 2

MCA_NEW 2253350930 PRANAV RAJESHWARKAR MCSL223 0111 2

MCA_NEW 2105694961 SITABJA BANERJEE MCSL228 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2106376667 DEEPAK KUMAR RAJAK MCSL228 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2200773660 GOVINDARAJULU SONIA MCSL228 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2200841615 DEEPAK SINGH MCSL228 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2200934699 KANAVENI JITHENDER MCSL228 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2200971223 KARRI MONIKA MCSL228 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2200972195 GORENTLA KEERTHANA MCSL228 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2200972446 VANKADARA VEDA SAMHITHA MCSL228 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2200973782 KALUVAKOLANU SAHITHI MCSL228 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2201004341 GOGULA SUDHEER MCSL228 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2201004742 ERABATHINI SHRAVANI MCSL228 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2201014416 SURABHI P MCSL228 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2201041242 LINGALA KRISHNA JAYANTH RAO MCSL228 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2201059869 CHIRALA DURGA PRASAD MCSL228 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2201061676 YASHASWINI BUDDA MCSL228 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2201061871 KASANI RAMYA SRI MCSL228 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2201062008 SUSHMA TANGALLAPALLY MCSL228 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2201062266 DILIP KUMAR MOURYA MCSL228 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2201077311 JOHN MOSES BANDRAPALLI MCSL228 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2201143820 DUNABOYINA RAVITEJA MCSL228 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2201211800 RADHA HANUMANTHU MCSL228 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2201345414 M KUSUMA DEVI PRIYA MCSL228 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2201408997 GORUMUCHU MEGHANA MCSL228 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2201437167 THOKALA SRAVANI MCSL228 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2201502370 ORSU KEERTHAN RAJU MCSL228 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2105694961 SITABJA BANERJEE MCSL229 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2106376667 DEEPAK KUMAR RAJAK MCSL229 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2200773660 GOVINDARAJULU SONIA MCSL229 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2200841615 DEEPAK SINGH MCSL229 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2200934699 KANAVENI JITHENDER MCSL229 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2200971223 KARRI MONIKA MCSL229 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2200972195 GORENTLA KEERTHANA MCSL229 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2200972446 VANKADARA VEDA SAMHITHA MCSL229 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2200973782 KALUVAKOLANU SAHITHI MCSL229 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2201004341 GOGULA SUDHEER MCSL229 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2201004742 ERABATHINI SHRAVANI MCSL229 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2201014416 SURABHI P MCSL229 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2201041242 LINGALA KRISHNA JAYANTH RAO MCSL229 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2201059869 CHIRALA DURGA PRASAD MCSL229 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2201061676 YASHASWINI BUDDA MCSL229 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2201061871 KASANI RAMYA SRI MCSL229 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2201062008 SUSHMA TANGALLAPALLY MCSL229 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2201062266 DILIP KUMAR MOURYA MCSL229 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2201077311 JOHN MOSES BANDRAPALLI MCSL229 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2201143820 DUNABOYINA RAVITEJA MCSL229 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2201211800 RADHA HANUMANTHU MCSL229 0111 1
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Regional Centre : Hyderabad

List of Eligible Practical Examinees of BCA/CIT/MCA/MCA_New/PGDCA/PGDCA_New for TEE-June, 2023

Address of Examination Centre :  IGNOU Study Centre - 0111, Aurora Degree College, Street No.12, Chikkadpally, Hyderabad 

MCA_NEW 2201345414 M KUSUMA DEVI PRIYA MCSL229 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2201408997 GORUMUCHU MEGHANA MCSL229 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2201437167 THOKALA SRAVANI MCSL229 0111 1

MCA_NEW 2201502370 ORSU KEERTHAN RAJU MCSL229 0111 1

PGDCA 2002651181 D KHADARVALI BASHA MCSL016 0111 2

PGDCA 2002651181 D KHADARVALI BASHA MCSL017 0111 1

PGDCA 2002273081 BABITA KANCHAN MCSL025 0111 1

PGDCA 2002651181 D KHADARVALI BASHA MCSL025 0111 1

PGDCA_NEW 2253307106 R VENKATESH KRISHNA MCSL204 0111 1

PGDCA_NEW 2300686791 DERANGULA JAGADEESH MCSL204 0111 1

PGDCA_NEW 2300687191 M SHRAVAN KUMAR MCSL204 0111 1

PGDCA_NEW 2301215862 KM ABHA MCSL204 0111 1

PGDCA_NEW 2301572176 SAHIFA MISBAH MCSL204 0111 1

PGDCA_NEW 2301572303 M NAGA KIRAN MCSL204 0111 1

PGDCA_NEW 2252201059 A VIJAYA VARDHANA CHARY MCSL205 0111 1

PGDCA_NEW 2253307106 R VENKATESH KRISHNA MCSL205 0111 1

PGDCA_NEW 2300686791 DERANGULA JAGADEESH MCSL205 0111 1

PGDCA_NEW 2300687191 M SHRAVAN KUMAR MCSL205 0111 1

PGDCA_NEW 2301215862 KM ABHA MCSL205 0111 1

PGDCA_NEW 2301572176 SAHIFA MISBAH MCSL205 0111 1

PGDCA_NEW 2301572303 M NAGA KIRAN MCSL205 0111 1

PGDCA_NEW 2251734686 FARAH MCSL209 0111 1

PGDCA_NEW 2251736523 RUPA DEVI NARAHARISETTI MCSL209 0111 1

PGDCA_NEW 2251736884 JITHENDER S MCSL209 0111 1

PGDCA_NEW 2251737068 MOHAMMED ABDUL IMRAN MCSL209 0111 1

PGDCA_NEW 2252012414 S.TEJA REDDY MCSL209 0111 1

PGDCA_NEW 2252131199 PRATIKSHA GAUTAM MCSL209 0111 1

PGDCA_NEW 2252201059 A VIJAYA VARDHANA CHARY MCSL209 0111 1

PGDCA_NEW 2252240815 S GAYATHRI VIJAYA SAKETHA MCSL209 0111 1

PGDCA_NEW 2253059930 VINEETHA ANNEPU MCSL209 0111 1

PGDCA_NEW 2253060037 VEGURU SIVA KUMAR MCSL209 0111 1

PGDCA_NEW 2253307106 R VENKATESH KRISHNA MCSL209 0111 1

PGDCA_NEW 2251734686 FARAH MCSL210 0111 1

PGDCA_NEW 2251736523 RUPA DEVI NARAHARISETTI MCSL210 0111 1

PGDCA_NEW 2251736884 JITHENDER S MCSL210 0111 1

PGDCA_NEW 2251737068 MOHAMMED ABDUL IMRAN MCSL210 0111 1

PGDCA_NEW 2252012414 S.TEJA REDDY MCSL210 0111 1

PGDCA_NEW 2252131199 PRATIKSHA GAUTAM MCSL210 0111 1

PGDCA_NEW 2252201059 A VIJAYA VARDHANA CHARY MCSL210 0111 1

PGDCA_NEW 2252240815 S GAYATHRI VIJAYA SAKETHA MCSL210 0111 1

PGDCA_NEW 2253059930 VINEETHA ANNEPU MCSL210 0111 1

PGDCA_NEW 2253060037 VEGURU SIVA KUMAR MCSL210 0111 1

PGDCA_NEW 2253307106 R VENKATESH KRISHNA MCSL210 0111 1


